

VPH

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION No. 8552 OF 2018

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

None for the Petitioner.

Mr. Y. D. Patil, AGP for the Respondent - State.

CORAM : C. V. BHADANG, J.
DATE : JANUARY 10, 2020

PC.

. None for the Petitioner. S.O. to 14th February, 2020 for admission / dismissal.

Sd/-
C. V. BHADANG, J.

Vinayak Halemath